
FEBS Advanced Courses 
Program 2019

FEBS Advanced 
Lecture Courses
CURRENT ADVANCES IN PATHOGEN RESEARCH
Yerevan, Armenia, March 25 – 30, 2019
Organizer: Dr. Hovakim Zakaryan
E-mail: h_zakaryan@mb.sci.am
Deadline for applications: December 1, 2018

MATRIX PATHOBIOLOGY, SIGNALING AND 
MOLECULAR TARGETS
Porto Heli, Greece, May 2 – 7, 2019
Organizer: Dr. Nikos Karamanos
E-mail: n.k.karamanos@upatras.gr
Deadline for applications: February 2, 2019

HFP2019: MOLECULAR MECHANISMS OF 
HOST–PATHOGEN INTERACTIONS AND 
VIRULENCE IN HUMAN FUNGAL PATHOGENS
La Colle sur Loup, France, May 18 – 24, 2019
Organizer: Dr. Patrick Van Dijck
E-mail: patrick.vandijck@kuleuven.vib.be
Deadline for applications: February 1, 2019

EUROPHOSPHATASE 2019: FROM MOLECULAR 
MECHANISMS TO SYSTEM-WIDE RESPONSES
Debrecen, Hungary, June 11 – 16, 2019
Organizer: Dr. Beáta Lontay
E-mail: lontay@med.unideb.hu
Deadline for applications: April 1, 2019

MOLECULAR ORGANIZATION, FUNCTION AND 
DYNAMICS OF BIOMEMBRANES
Cargèse, France, June 11 – 19, 2019
Organizer: Dr. Eefjan Breukink
E-mail: e.j.breukink@uu.nl
Deadline for applications: April 1, 2019

BIOLOGICAL SURFACES AND INTERFACES: THE 
MECHANISTIC VIEW
Sant Feliu de Guixols, Spain, June 30 – July 5, 2019
Organizer: Dr. Marta Bally
E-mail: marta.bally@umu.se
Deadline for applications: April 1, 2019

ADVANCED PROTEOMICS
Varna, Italy, July 28 – August 3, 2019
Organizer: Dr. Bernhard Kuster
E-mail: kuster@tum.de
Deadline for applications: May 15, 2019

MOLECULAR MECHANISMS IN SIGNAL 
TRANSDUCTION AND CANCER
Spetses Island, Greece, August 16 – 24, 2019
Organizer: Dr. Boudewijn Burgering
E-mail: b.m.t.burgering@umcutrecht.nl
Deadline for applications: April 1, 2019

EPIGENOMICS, NUCLEAR RECEPTORS AND DISEASE
Spetses Island, Greece, August 25 – 30, 2019
Organizer: Dr. Eckardt Treuter
E-mail: eckardt.treuter@ki.se
Deadline for applications: May 6, 2019

FEBS Workshops
AGEING AND REGENERATION
Innsbruck, Austria, September 9 – 12, 2019
Organizer: Dr. Pidder Jansen-Dürr
E-mail: pidder.jansen-duerr@uibk.ac.at 
Deadline for applications: May 1, 2019

CHROMATIN PROTEOMICS
Heraklion, Crete, Greece, September 22 – 27, 2019
Organizer: Dr. John Strouboulis
E-mail: john_strouboulis@imbb.forth.gr 
Deadline for applications: August 10, 2019

Joint FEBS/EMBO 
Lecture Courses
MOLECULAR MECHANISMS OF TISSUE 
INJURY, REPAIR AND FIBROSIS
Spetses Island, Greece, May 23 – 31, 2019
Organizer: Dr. Stefan Rose-John
E-mail: rosejohn@biochem.uni-kiel.de
Deadline for applications: March 1, 2019

VENICE SUMMER SCHOOL 2019: MECHANISMS 
IN DEVELOPMENT AND EVOLUTION
Venice, Italy, August 26 – 30, 2019
Organizer: Dr. Johannes Jäger, 
E-mail: yoginho@gmail.com
Deadline for applications: April 30, 2019

THE NEW MICROBIOLOGY
Spetses Island, Greece, September 4 – 12, 2019
Organizer: Dr. Pascale Cossart
E-mail: pascale.cossart@pasteur.fr
Deadline for applications: March 15, 2019

THE HYDRA XIV EUROPEAN SUMMER SCHOOL ON 
STEM CELL BIOLOGY AND REGENERATIVE MEDICINE
Hydra, Greece, September 15 – 22, 2019
Organizer: Dr. Austin Smith
E-mail: ags39@cam.ac.uk
Deadline for applications: April 30, 2019

MITOCHONDRIA IN LIFE, DEATH AND DISEASE
Herceg Novi, Montenegro, September 24 – 28, 2019
Organizer: Dr. Aleksandra Trifunovic
E-mail: aleksandra.trifunovic@uk-koeln.de
Deadline for applications: June 1, 2019

BIOCHEMISTRY OF MEMBRANE PROTEINS – 
STRUCTURE, TRAFFICKING, REGULATION
Budapest, Hungary, August 25 – 30, 2019
Organizer: Dr. Balázs Sarkadi,
E-mail: sarkadi@biomembrane.hu
Deadline for applications: April 1, 2019

ONCOMETABOLISM: FROM CONCEPTUAL 
KNOWLEDGE TO CLINICAL APPLICATIONS
Luso, Portugal, September 1 – 6, 2019
Organizer: Dr. Paulo Oliveira
E-mail: pauloliv@cnc.uc.pt
Deadline for applications: July 1, 2019

20th INTERNATIONAL SUMMER SCHOOL ON
IMMUNOLOGY – IMMUNE SYSTEM: GENES, 
RECEPTORS AND REGULATION
Hvar, Croatia, September 21 – 28, 2019
Organizer: Dr. Hans-Reimer Rodewald
E-mail: febs-immunology-course@dkfz.de
Deadline for applications: June 30, 2019

BIOSYSTEM DESIGN: COMPUTATIONAL AND 
EXPERIMENTAL APPROACHES
Spetses Island, Greece, September 29 – October 7, 2019
Organizer: Dr. John McCarthy
E-mail: biosystemdesign@synmikro.uni-marburg.de
Deadline for applications: May 15, 2019

FEBS Practical 
Courses
FUNCTIONAL IMAGING OF NUCLEAR 
ORGANISATION & SIGNALING
Amsterdam, The Netherlands, June 9 – 15, 2019
Organizer: Dr. Mark Hink
E-mail: m.a.hink@uva.nl
Deadline for applications: February 1, 2019

BIOMOLECULES IN ACTION II
Hamburg, Germany, June 23 – 28, 2019
Organizers: Dr. Jeroen Mesters and Dr. Christian Betzel
E-mail: jeroen.mesters@uni-luebeck.de
Deadline for applications: March 30, 2019

FEBS Special Meeting
SPHINGOLIPID BIOLOGY: SPHINGOLIPIDS IN 
PHYSIOLOGY AND PATHOLOGY
Cascais, Portugal, May 6 – 10, 2019
Organizer: Dr. Liana Silva
E-mail: lianacsilva@ff .ulisboa.pt
Deadline for applications: YTFs January 15, 2019; 
other March 15, 2019
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Interested in Organizing a FEBS Advanced Course?
Deadlines for funding applications for 2020 events:

March 1, 2019 and August 1, 2019

??

Further information
about the Advanced Courses Programme can be found on the FEBS website:

www.febs.org  |  e-mail: advanced.courses@febs.org

Young and wish to participate?
Participation of young scientists and PhD students in these events can be supported by

FEBS Youth Travel Fund (YTF) grants (bit.ly/FEBSytf).




